s line and matrix • δ • π − πt	STATE OF OREGON	100 A 200 A
94734 02-13-95A10	# 2470	Vol. <u>195 Page</u> 3041
This space reserved for County Filing Officer u	se only	
	UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE Real Property - Form UCC-1A	
	ORM FOR COUNTY FILING OFFICER US	
1A. Debtor Name(s):	ed to the county ((ling officer personal) so ())	Union commercial code and the same
Willamette Egg Farms, L.L.C.	Bank of America Oregon	4A. Assignce of Secured Party (if any):
18. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	2B. Address of Secured Party from which security	48. Address of Assigned:
31348 South Highway #170 Canby, OR 97013	P. O. Box 6400 Portland, OR 97228	
XX The goods are to become fixtures on: Count	1 Property in the	
and the financing statement is to be filed for owner is: See attached Exhibit Check box if products of collateral are also of Debtor hereby authorizes the Secured Party to record financing statement under ORS Chapter 79.	a carbon, photographic or other reproduction of this is WILLamette Egg Farms, J.	ot have an interest of record) The name of a record
Signature of the debtor required in most cases. Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by ORS 79.4029 arrive of America Oregon f By: Royert Countryman, Vice Mee	By: X Manuel X. Com Required signat	Setayion CFO
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. 2. If the space provided for any item (s) on this form it	s inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on addid er. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS	onal sheets. Only one copy of such additional FORM.
State. Send the Original to the county filing officer.	county filing officers who record real estate montgages.	
4. Allow the recording process is completed the count be used to terminate this document.	ty Eling officer will return the document to the party indi	cased. The printed termination statement below may
5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the docu	ment. The fee is \$5 per page.	
E Do sup that the financing statement has been an	party signed. Do not sign the termination statement (b	alow) until this document is to be terminated.
Recording Party tolophone number:		TERMINATION STATEMENT
Recording Party contact name: Recording Party telephone number: Return to: (name and address)	This statement of pursuant to the U no longer claims	termination of financing is presented for filing nillorm Commercial code. The Secured Party a security interest in the the financing statemen
Recording Party contact name:	This statement of pursuant to the U no longer claims	termination of financing is presented for filing



Exhibit/Attachment to Documentation

Debtor: Willamette Egg Farms, L.L.C.

Exhibit "A" Attachment to UCC Financing Statement (UCC-1A)

- A. All machinery, furniture, fixtures and other equipment of every type now owned or hercafter acquired by Debtor (including, but not limited to, the equipment described in the attached Equipment Description, if any).
- B. All negotiable and nonnegotiable documents of title now owned or hereafter acquired by Debtor covering any of the above-described property.
- C. All rights under contracts of insurance now owned or hereafter acquired by Debtor covering any of the above-described property.
- D. All proceeds now owned or hereafter acquired by Debtor of any of the above-described property.
- E. All books and records now owned or hereafter acquired by Debtor pertaining to any of the above-described property, including but not limited to any computer-readable memory and any computer hardware or software necessary to process such memory.
- F. All proceeds, increases, replacements and accessions to, and rights under contracts of insurance now or hereafter covering, any of the above-described property.
- G. Any lien rights of Debtor arising from the sale or other disposition of any of the above-described property.

The above goods are, or may become, fixtures on that certain real property located in <u>KLAMATH</u> County, State of Oregon, more particularly described in Exhibit(s) <u>"B"</u> attached hereto which includes real estate description.

-1-

The name of the record owner is: Willamette Egg Farms, L.L.C. Exhibit "B" to Financing statement UCC1A .3043 .3043 Parcel 1 of Minor Land Partition 48-90 situated in the E ½ SW ½ of Section 8, Township 39 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, and filed in this office of the Klamath County, Oregon, Clerk, on September 5, 1991,

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of	Bank of Amer	tica		
of Feb A.D., 19 _	95 at 10:45 o	clock A M	the <u>13th</u> and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M95</u>	. day
of		On Page 3	1041	
FEE \$15.00	Bernetha	G. Letsch	- County Clerk	
ΥΤΤ		By Qou	une mulindare	